
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 6097.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6097 
RESURFACING 2008 - ASPHALT PAVING 
 

Payne & Dolan, Inc.  $2,057,337.90 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496 $1,625,535.30 
Contingency 8%+ 130,044.70
Sub-Total $1,755,580.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W0496  $322,191.00 
Contingency 8%+ 25,779.00
Sub-Total $347,970.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496-53TIF030  $33,012.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,638.00
Sub-Total $35,650.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0496-53TIF037  $76,599.60 
Contingency 8%+ 6,130.40
Sub-Total $82,730.00 
 
Plan & Prep 120,000.00
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,341,930.00 
 


