
City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Title
Change Order Nos. 1 and 2 to Contract No. 6097, Resurfacing 2008 Various Streets Asphalt Paving, to Payne
& Dolan, Inc. in the amounts of $26,637.14 and $81,275.08.
Body
See attached.

File #: 14420, Version: 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

